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Kashif Yousuf Sheikh

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Kashif Yousuf Sheikh
Postcode SL13LY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HIBRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
INTERNET CITY LIMITED
SPARTACUS COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

THEMAIL LTD

ONET LIMITED

ONET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1970

Number

Number

04409318
04743140
04002766

02964034
03614832

03614832

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906217634

906217634
123 Stoke Poges Lane

Slough

Pakistani

App. Date

App. Date
15/05/2003
25/04/2003
05/12/2000

26/04/2000
15/01/2000

02/03/1999

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director
01/11/2004 Director
Director

31/08/2000 Director

07/09/2000 Company
Secretary

28/07/2000 Director



